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51

51

51

51

51

51

5
1

TOP=48.11'
INV OUT=47.64'8" CMP

TOP=49.27'
INV OUT=48.79'

8" CMP

18" RCP

INV.=37.67'FES

FES

CI

CI

TOP=49.91' INV OUT=49.37'

INV OUT=50.06'TOP=50.34'

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

INV OUT=49.97'

TOP=50.21'

TOP=50.72'

INV OUT=49.84'

INV OUT=50.24'

TOP=50.30'

TOP=51.01'

INV OUT=49.83'

INV OUT=50.66'

8" CMP

8" CMP

8" CMP

8" CMP8" CMP

8" CMP

8" CMP

8" CMP

TOP=51.08'INV OUT=50.65'

8" CMP

TOP=51.11'

TOP=50.92'INV OUT=50.50'

INV OUT=50.84'

8" CMP

8" CMP

INV=38.89'

INV=43.20'

INV=38.61'INV=42.22'

INV=44.03'

INV=37.54'

INV=37.57'

INV=36.13'

INV=34.88'

INV=30.42'

INV=31.01'

INV=30.92'

INV=29.98'

INV=28.88'

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

CULTIVATED

RAP

RIP
RAP

RIP

RAP

RIP RAP

RIP

RAP

RIP

BILLBOARD

49.51'
INV OUT=

49.97'
TOP=

4' PAVED SHOULDER

4' PAVED SHOULDER

TOP=50.48'

CONC

CONC

CONC

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

RIP RAP

12" HDPE

12" HDPE

CHRIS PARKER BEAMAN

DB 663 PG 96

-EL-

R/W MON
R/W MON

R/W MON

N
 
0
2
°1
4
'1
2
" 
E

5
6
4
.9
9
'

R/W MON

R/W MON

R/W MON

R/W MON

R/W MON

R/W MON

R/W MON

2
0
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/
W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

13
5
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

BL-8 (MASSEY 1976)

S
 
0
6
°5
0
'2
6
" 

W

2
4
6
.9
0
'

113.58' RT

-EL- STA 50+14.67

100.31' RT

-EL- STA 50+67.78

100.47' RT

-EL- STA 51+06.44

100.38' LT

-EL- STA 58+99.58

99.67' LT

-EL- STA 51+06.44

60.56' LT

-EL- STA 58+99.46

99.57' RT

-EL- STA 60+37.48

74.63' RT

-EL- STA 60+74.99

75.00' 
RT

-EL- STA 62+2
7.64

74.52' R
T

-EL- STA 63+8
8.45

102.64' 
RT

-EL- STA 64+2
2.83

CHRIS PARKER BEAMAN

DB 663 PG 96

CHRIS PARKER BEAMAN

DB 663 PG 96

CHRIS PARKER BEAMAN

DB 663 PG 96

CHRIS PARKER BEAMAN

US 13  24' PAVED ROADWAY
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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SEE SHEET NO 10 FOR -L- PROFILE

                            
                            

AND EXTEND

COLLAR

AND EXTEND

COLLAR

EST 3 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 'B'

LATERAL 'V' DITCH

EST 437 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 'A'
LATERAL BASE DITCH

W/ ELBOWS
18" CSP

W/ ELBOWS
18" CSP

H
H

10" UNKNOWN
12" HDPE

10" UNKNOWN

12" HDPE

12" DI

10" UNKNOWN

CONDUIT

WB

WC

PB PA

ELEV. = 51.31

SAG STA. 57+00.46 -L-

ELEV. = 51.97

CREST STA. 52+66.84 -L-

E
L
E

V
. =

 
5
1.8

5
C

R
E
S
T
 
S
T
A
. 6

0
+

6
6
.0

0
 
-
L
-

0
3

0
3

0
2

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
2

0
2

-L- TS Sta.  50+14.91

-L- SC Sta.  52+14.91

PIs Sta 51+48.25

F

Ls = 200.00'

LT = 133.34'

ST = 66.67'

PI Sta 56+72.47

D

L = 913.17'

T = 457.56'

R = 5,700.00'

PIs Sta 61+94.74

F

Ls = 200.00'

LT = 133.34'

ST = 66.67'

55 60

-L- CS Sta.  61+28.08

-L- ST Sta.  63+28.08

-L-

e = 0.03

35'

TYP.

35'

TYP.

+10

END SBG

+50

END SBG

Lr = 105'

-L-

50
0
2

0
2

0
3

0
30

10
00
10
2

0
2

+00
TL-3,
GREU

+75
GREU TL-3,

4

4

4

4

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F
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EC-07/CONST.07

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 07

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

15" RCP-III 15" RCP-III 15" RCP-III 15" RCP-III 

R
C

P
-
II
I 

 
18

"

RCP-III 

18"

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

R
E
T
A
IN

0713

0701

0712

0704
0706 0707

0708

0703 0705

0710

0711

0715

0716

0714

0717

0709

0702

EST. 4 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEO-TEXTILE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE CB

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

W/ELBOWS

15" CSP

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

15" RCP-III 

LATERAL 'V'  DITCH
( Not to Scale)

D

b

1"/Ft.

DETAIL B

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill
3:1 3:

1

b=5 Ft.

Min. D=0.75 Ft.

FROM STA. 62+17 TO STA. 62+48 LT -L-

( Not to Scale)

D

B

b

LATERAL BASE DITCH

1"/Ft.

DETAIL A

Ground 

Natural

b=5 Ft.

B=2 Ft.

Min. D=1 Ft.

3:1 3:
1

FROM STA. 59+50 TO STA. 62+00 RT -L-

Slope

Fill

RCP-III 

15"

RCP-III 

15"

3
:1

1.0'

2
:1

( Not to Scale)

ROCK FILL IN POND

FROM STA. 57+80 -L- TO STA. 58+15 -L- LT

DETAIL E

Proposed

Existing

Earth Fill
Elev.=32.5'

5'

CLASS B RIP-RAP
Elev.=31.5'

N.W.S.

SEE DETAIL 'E'

ROCK FILL IN POND

EST. 30 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

EST. 4 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

2GI

2GI 2GI
2GI 2GI 2GI

2GI 2GI 2GI

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT

C
C

C
C

C

C
C C

C
C

C
C

C

B

ID 7.3B

5 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.000 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

57 x 21 x 3

ID 7.2B

7 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.250 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

72 x 27 x 3

ID 7.1B

5 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.000 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

50 x 25 x 3

FC W

FC W

FC W

FC W
FC W

FC W

FC W
FC
W

FC W

F
C

W

FC W

FC W

CURTAIN

TURBIDITY

FLOATING

FC W

FC W


